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114mm

8

882.07¥ 
4000870 882078

ø
8.000h

2700 K

130mm
882.09¥ 
4000870 882092

133mm
882.11¥ 
4000870 882115

163mm
882.15¥ 
4000870 882153

E14
35mm

102mm

8

882.95¥ 
4000870 882955

ø
8.000h

2700 K

114mm
882.97¥ 
4000870 882979

124mm
882.91¥ 
4000870 882917

131mm
882.90¥ 
4000870 882900

E27
48mm

140mm

8

882.16¥ 
4000870 882160

ø
8.000h

2700 K

165mm
882.21¥ 
4000870 882214

E27
48mm

124mm

8

884.15¥ 
4000870 884157

ø
8.000h

2700 K

138mm
884.20¥ 
4000870 884201

132mm
894.33¥ 
4000870 894330

G23
30mm

135mm

8

880.07¥ 
4000870 880074

ø
10.000h

2700 K

165mm
880.09¥ 
4000870 880098

230mm
880.11¥ 
4000870 880111

G24d1
32mm

117mm

8

881.10¥ 
4000870 881101

ø
10.000h

2700 K

135mm
881.13¥ 
4000870 881132

G24d2
35mm

154mm

8

881.18¥ 
4000870 881187

ø
10.000h

2700 K

E14
32mm

118mm

8

860.06¥ new
4000870 860069

ø
8.000h

2700 K

128mm
860.07¥ new
4000870 860076

Energisparepærer    Lampy oszczędnościowe    Энергосберегающие лампы

Multifarvet   
Wielobarwny   
Разноцветный

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

http://www.paulmann.su
+7 (495) 410-24-40 

http://paulmann-light.ru
DeynekinMV
Машинописный текст

Paulmann
+7(495)4102440
Телефон: +7 (495) 410-24-40
E-mail: info@paulmann.su
Сайт: http://www.paulmann.su
Адрес: 125212, г. Москва, ул. Выборгская, 16/1, офис 411А
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